
 

 
 

  

Biological sciences 
spring 2019 Departmental seminars 

 

all seminars will take place in 601 FairchilD at 12pm, unless otherwise noteD 

 

Monday, January 7  
NOTE: at 10:30am C. Denise Okafor, Emory University Host: Brent Stockwell  

Wednesday, January 9 Erin Barnhart, New York University Host: Rafael Yuste 
Monday, January 14 Christoph Anacker, Columbia University Host: Darcy Kelley 
Monday, February 4 Gilles Laurent, Max Planck Insitute Host: Rafael Yuste 
Wednesday, February 6 Joshua Woodward, University of Washington Host: Liang Tong 
Monday, February 11 Liana Lareau, University of California, Berkeley Host: John Hunt 
Monday, February 18 Martin Picard, Columbia University Host: Darcy Kelley 
Monday, February 25 Jared Schrader, Wayne University Host: John Hunt 
Monday, March 4 Ariel Bazzini, Stowers Institute Host: John Hunt 
Monday, March 11 Gloria Brar, University of California, Berkeley Host: Marko Jovanovic 

Monday, March 18 Lori Passmore, MRC Laboratory of Molecular Biology Hosts: Joachim Frank, John Hunt,  
Ruben Gonzalez 

Monday, March 25 Donald Kirsch, Biopharma Consultant Host: Stuart Firestein 
Wednesday, March 27 
NOTE: at 12:30pm,  
in Davis Auditorium 

Tom Cech, University of Colorado, Boulder Host: Jim Manley 

Monday, April 1 Neel Shah, Columbia University Host: Ann McDermott 

Monday, April 8 Elizabeth Grayhack, University of Rochester Host: John Hunt 
Monday, April 15 Kristin Tessmar-Raible, University of Vienna Host: Oliver Hobert 
Monday, April 22 Laura Attardi, Stanford University Host: Carol Prives 
Monday, April 29 Dustin Rubenstein, Columbia University Host: Darcy Kelley 
Monday, May 6 Frank Schroeder, Cornell University Host: Oliver Hobert 


